Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square

POST LEGS TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   24D - PL18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
Round
24D
30D
36D
42D
LBS
37
37
47
47
58
58
76
76
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
Square
18 x 18SQ
24 x 24SQ
30 x 30SQ

Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   2448RE - PL18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
POST LEGS TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
Rectangle
24 x 36RE
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
30 x 36RE
30 x 42RE
30 x 48RE
LBS
50
50
58
58
58
58
56
56
66
66
66
66
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
PL18
PLO18
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   2424SQ - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Square
24 x 24SQ
30 x 30SQ
36 x 36SQ
42 x 42SQ
48 x 48SQ
54 x 54SQ
60 x 60SQ
LBS
41
37
51
47
58
58
76
72
92
88
116
111
135
130
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
OPTIONS
	 FLIP TOP	 FOLD*	 CASTERS	 WHEELS

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   2430RE - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
Rectangle
24 x 30RE
24 x 36RE
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
24 x 54RE
24 x 60RE
24 x 66RE
24 x 72RE
LBS
50
46
50
46
58
54
58
54
66
62
66
62
81
76
81
76
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   3036RE - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Rectangle
30 x 36RE
30 x 42RE
30 x 48RE
30 x 54RE
30 x 60RE
30 x 66RE
30 x 72RE
30 x 78RE
30 x 84RE
30 x 90RE
30 x 96RE
LBS
56
52
66
62
66
62
77
73
77
73
93
88
93
88
104
99
104
99
114
109
114
109
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   3642RE - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Rectangle
36 x 42RE
36 x 48RE
36 x 60RE
36 x 66RE
36 x 72RE
36 x 78RE
36 x 84RE
36 x 90RE
36 x 96RE
LBS
75
71
75
71
87
83
106
101
106
101
119
114
119
114
137
131
137
131
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   3696RE - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Rectangle
42 x 78RE
42 x 84RE
LBS
133
128
133
128
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
OPTIONS
	 FLIP TOP	 FOLD	 CASTERS	 WHEELS
	 (FT)	 (FL)	 HARD   SOFT	 (WB)
		                        (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
1724 2108 2260 2628 2752 3233
1774 2158 2310 2678 2802 3283
1724 2108 2260 2628 2752 3233
1774 2158 2310 2678 2802 3283
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
108 216
108 216
108 216
108 216
-
-
-
-
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
POST LEGS TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   3654RT - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Racetrack
36 x 54RT
36 x 60RT
36 x 66RT
36 x 72RT
36 x 78RT
36 x 84RT
36 x 90RT
36 x 96RT
LBS
87
83
87
83
100
96
100
96
119
114
119
114
131
126
131
126
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   4278RT - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Racetrack
42 x 78RT
42 x 84RT
48 x 78RT
48 x 84RT
LBS
142
138
142
138
142
138
142
138
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
			   CASTERS
			   HARD   SOFT
		                        (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
1635 2267 2459 2845 2938 3451
1675 2307 2499 2885 2978 3491
1635 2267 2459 2845 2938 3451
1675 2307 2499 2885 2978 3491
1639 2540 2754 3096 3310 3896
1679 2580 2794 3136 3350 3936
1639 2540 2754 3096 3310 3896
1679 2580 2794 3136 3350 3936
88 176
88 176
88 176
88 176
88 176
88 176
88 176
88 176
2448RE-PL 2448RE-PLO

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   3054B - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Bullet
30 x 54B
30 x 60B
36 x 54B
36 x 60B
36 x 72B
LBS
77
73
77
73
87
83
87
83
100
96
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
			   CASTERS
			   HARD   SOFT
		                        (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
948 1453 1556 1739 1794 2098
988 1493 1596 1779 1834 2138
948 1453 1556 1739 1794 2098
988 1493 1596 1779 1834 2138
1058 1901 2051 2320 2356 2740
1098 1941 2091 2360 2396 2780
1058 1901 2051 2320 2356 2740
1098 1941 2091 2360 2396 2780
1179 2112 2279 2565 2732 3209
1219 2152 2319 2605 2772 3249

•	� PL is constructed from 2.5”dia round steel tube, PLO is con-
structed from 3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   2448H - PL - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
Halfmoon
24 x 48H
30 x 60H
36 x 72H
LBS
58
54
77
73
100
96
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
PL
PLO
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
4
4
4
4
4
4
OPTIONS
			   CASTERS
			   HARD   SOFT
		                        (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
Trapezoid
30 x 60TP
36 x 72TP
Radius (connector)
24 x 24
30 x 30
Crescent
30 x 36
36 x 42
PL
PLO

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   4296RE - PL - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
Rectangle
42 x 96RE
48 x 96RE
48 x 120RE
48 x 144RE
48 x 168RE
60 x 120RE
60 x 144RE
60 x 168RE
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
1772 2574 2792 3010 3339 3966
1822 2624 2842 3060 3389 4016
2157 2959 3177 3395 3724 4351
1772 2574 2792 3010 3339 3966
1822 2624 2842 3060 3389 4016
2157 2959 3177 3395 3724 4351

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   4296RT - PL - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
Racetrack
42 x 96RT
48 x 96RT
48 x 120RT
48 x 144RT
48 x 168RT
60 x 120RT
60 x 144RT
60 x 168RT
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
1789 2700 2919 3452 3826 4497
1839 2750 2969 3502 3876 4547
2174 3085 3304 3837 4211 4882
1789 2700 2919 3452 3826 4497
1839 2750 2969 3502 3876 4547
2174 3085 3304 3837 4211 4882

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   4296BT - PL - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
Boatshape
42 x 96BT
48 x 96BT
48 x 120BT
48 x 144BT
48 x 168BT
60 x 120BT
60 x 144BT
60 x 168BT
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
1789 3314 3600 3895 4309 4675
1839 3364 3650 3945 4359 4725
2174 3699 3985 4280 4694 5060
1789 3314 3600 3895 4309 4675
1839 3364 3650 3945 4359 4725
2174 3699 3985 4280 4694 5060

3.5” x 2.5” OD oval steel tube, and PLH from 3.5” dia round
steel tube.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   4296BTA - PL - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
Boatshape
Arc Ends
42 x 96BTA
48 x 96BTA
48 x 120BTA
48 x 144BTA
48 x 168BTA
60 x 120BTA
60 x 144BTA
60 x 168BTA
LBS
165
160
179
165
160
179
234
268
302
276
318
360
PL
PLO
PLH
PL
PLO
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
PLH
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
1946 3807 4090 4385 4796 5165
1996 3857 4140 4435 4846 5215
2331 4192 4475 4770 5181 5550
1946 3807 4090 4385 4796 5165
1996 3857 4140 4435 4846 5215